
 

Distance Learning Posts Your child’s homeroom teacher’s 

email 

Technical Support Pana Asavavatana (KA-1) 

asavavatanap@tas.tw 

Alfredo Papaseit (2-3) 

papaseita@tas.tw 

Leanne Rainbow (4-5) 

rainbowl@tas.tw 

 Social/Emotional Support Jennifer Fisher (KA-1) fisherj@tas.tw 

Evie Slatter (2-3) slattere@tas.tw 

Cindy Teeters (4-5) teetersc@tas.tw 

Michael Grande grandem@tas.tw 

General Questions Becky Klar (KA-2) klarr@tas.tw 

Rick Rabon (3-5) rabonr@tas.tw 

If after contacting the appropriate person 
above, you still have concerns 

Tara Simeonidis (KA-5) 
simeonidist@tas.tw 
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